Quarter ending :Septemnber 2024

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity haz iszued any Convertible Securities 7 Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 Mo
Whether the Listed Entity haz any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity haz any shares in locked-in? Mo
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledoge or otherwise encumbered? Mo
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting nghts? Mo

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Mo



Category of shareholder

(A} Promoter & Promoter Group
(B) Public

(C1) Shares underlying DAs

(C2) Shares held by Employee
Trust

(C) Non Promaoter-Nom Public

Grand Total

No. of
shareholders

1
15115

15,126

Mo. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

315,805
26,84,195

30,00,000

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of
Total no. total no. of shares

shares held (calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As & % of (A+B+C32)
315,805 10.53
26,324,195 89.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
30,00,000 100.00

Total a5 a % of
Total Voting
right

315,808 10.53
26,684,195 39.47

0.00
0.00

0.00

30,00,000 100.00

Mo. of equity shares held
in dematenalized form

7.975
11,60,858

11,68,833

Sub-categonzation of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_Il

SubCategory_IlI



Category of shareholder

ATl) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

Anoop Kumar Khanna

R K Khanna & Sons (Huf)
Anil Kumar Khanna
Meena Khanna

Anil Khanna & Sons (Huf)
Ashish Khanna

Any Other (specify)

Ull Secunities Pyt Ltd.

S U Sampark (P) Ltd

Leisure Golf Private Limited

RIf Ltd

Aquarius Travels Pyt Ltd
Sub Total Al

A2) Forsign

A=Al1+A2

Entity Type

Promater
Promater
Promaoter
Promaoter
Promoter

Promaoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promater
Group

Promoter
Group

Promater
Group

Nos. of
shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promaoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, of securities
shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)
Class eg- X Total
0.00 0.00
2,98,370 298,370 995 298,370 9.95
1,38,350 138,350 461 1,38,350 461
93,140 93,140 3.10 93140 310
33.800 33,800 1.13 33,800 1.13
24,920 24,820 0.83 24,920 0.83
8110 8110 0.27 3110 0.27
50 50 0.00 50 0.00
17,435 17,435 0.58 17,435 0.58
7420 7420 0.25 7420 0.25
5450 5,450 0.18 5450 0.18
2,150 2,150 0.07 2150 0.07
2,040 2,040 0.07 2,040 0.07
375 375 0.0 375 0.
315805 3,15,805 10.53 3,15,805 10.53
0.00 0.00
3,15,805 3,15,805 10.53 3,15,805 10.53

Number of equity shares held in

dematenalized form

7.975

5,450

2,150

375

7.975

7975




Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions (Domestic)
Other Financial Institutions
Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B5) Non-institutions

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Aditya Khanna

Ashish Khanna

Non Resident Indians (NRis)
Bodies Corporate

Any Other (specify)

HUF

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

1622950

394465

497367
497098
510
61860
4210
4210
2683995
2684195

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Total no. Shareholding % calculated as per No. of Voting Total as a % of No. of equity shares held in e hiokding [ i shases) inder
shares held SCRR, 1957 Az a % of (A+B+C2) Rights Total Voting right dematerialized form({Not Applicable) 2 Ll

SubCategory_| SubCategory |l  SubCategory_lll

0.00 0.00 ~ " m

0.00 0.00 - - -

200 0.n 200 0.01
200 0.m 200 0.0

0.00 0.00 - - -

0.00 0.00 = 2 =

0.00 0.00 - - -
16,22,950 5410 16,22,950 54.10 160,253
59,94,465 33.15 9,94,465 33.15 994,465
497367 16.58 4,597,367 16.58 497,367
4497098 16.57 4,597,098 16.57 497,098
510 0.02 510 0.02 510
61,860 2.06 61,860 2.06 1.540
4210 014 4210 0.14 4,090
4210 014 4210 014 4,090
2683995 89.47 26,83,995 83.47 11.,60,858
2684195 89.47 26,84,195 89.47 11.60,858



