## Quarter ending :September 2024

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Total as a % of Total Voting right		Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders				No. of Voting Rights		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
				1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	-			SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975				
(B) Public	15,115	26,84,195	26,84,195	89.47	26,84,195	89.47	11,60,858				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	15,126	30,00,000	30,00,000	100.00	30,00,000	100.00	11,68,833				

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder Entity Type		_ Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights he of securities		Number of equity shares held in	
		shareholders	shares held	held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Total		dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	2,98,370	2,98,370	9.95	2,98,370	9.95		
Anoop Kumar Khanna	Promoter	1	1,38,350	1,38,350	4.61	1,38,350	4.61		
R K Khanna & Sons (Huf)	Promoter	1	93,140	93,140	3.10	93,140	3.10		
Anil Kumar Khanna	Promoter	1	33,800	33,800	1.13	33,800	1.13		
Meena Khanna	Promoter	1	24,920	24,920	0.83	24,920	0.83		
Anil Khanna & Sons (Huf)	Promoter	1	8,110	8,110	0.27	8,110	0.27		
Ashish Khanna	Promoter	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00		
Any Other (specify)		5	17,435	17,435	0.58	17,435	0.58	7,975	
Ull Securities Pvt.Ltd.	Promoter Group	1	7,420	7,420	0.25	7,420	0.25		
S U Sampark (P) Ltd	Promoter Group	1	5,450	5,450	0.18	5,450	0.18	5,450	
Leisure Golf Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	2,150	2,150	0.07	2,150	0.07	2,150	
RIf Ltd	Promoter Group	1	2,040	2,040	0.07	2,040	0.07		
Aquarius Travels Pvt Ltd	Promoter Group	ī	375	375	0.01	375	0.01	375	
Sub Total A1		11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		11	3,15,805	3,15,805	10.53	3,15,805	10.53	7,975	

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

						Sub-categorization of shares (XV)				
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		es) under
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		4	9	1/2
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		12	Q.	1/2
Other Financial Institutions	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.01				
Sub Total B1	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.01				
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		12		P.
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		14	<b>S</b>	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00				100
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15047	1622950	16,22,950	54.10	16,22,950	54.10	1,60,253			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	994465	9,94,465	33.15	9,94,465	33.15	9,94,465			
Aditya Khanna	1	497367	4,97,367	16.58	4,97,367	16.58	4,97,367			
Ashish Khanna	1	497098	4,97,098	16.57	4,97,098	16.57	4,97,098			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	510	510	0.02	510	0.02	510			
Bodies Corporate	48	61860	61,860	2.06	61,860	2.06	1,540			
Any Other (specify)	12	4210	4,210	0.14	4,210	0.14	4,090			
HUF	12	4210	4,210	0.14	4,210	0.14	4,090			
Sub Total B4	15114	2683995	26,83,995	89.47	26,83,995	89.47	11,60,858			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	15115	2684195	26,84,195	89.47	26,84,195	89.47	11,60,858			